January

February

March

April

May

June

July

Self-Realization Fellowship
Encinitas Temple

2018 Calendar of Special Services and Events

Dates and times are subject to change. Please verify with the current quarterly calendar.

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

5

13
16
20
27
28

17
20
24
25

20
24
25
30
31

14
17
21
22
28

)

10
15
19
26

3

16
19
23

14
14
17
25
28

Paramahansa Yogananda’s Birthday Service
Paramahansa Yogananda’s Commemorative Meditation
Monthly Temple Meeting

Day of Service

6-hour Meditation

Energization Exercises Technique Class

Day of Service

Monthly Temple Meeting
6-hour Meditation
Hong-Sau Technique Class

Paramahansa Yogananda’s Mahasamadhi Service
Swami Sri Yukteswar’s Mahasamadhi Service
Monthly Temple Meeting

6-hour Meditation

Aum Technique Class

Good Friday Meditation

Day of Service (Easter Setup on Ashram Grounds)

Easter Sunrise Service (Ashram Grounds)

Breakfast (Ashram Grounds)

Temple Services take place as usual at 9:30 and 11:00 a.m.
Easter Children’s Family Service (Ashram Grounds)

Movie Night - SRF Satsanga Video, Reception 6 - 6:45 p.m.

Monthly Temple Meeting
Day of Service

Kriya Review Class
6-hour Meditation

Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine

Swami Sri Yukteswar’s Birthday Service
Monthly Temple Meeting

Day of Service

6-hour Meditation

Temple Picnic

Day of Service

Monthly Temple Meeting
6-hour Meditation

Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds)
India Night (Ashram grounds)

Monthly Temple Meeting

Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service

6-hour Meditation

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.- 1:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. -1:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Movie 7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.- 1:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.



August

September

October

November

December

Sun-Sat

Sunday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

5-11 SRF Convocation in Los Angeles — No Sunday School (Detailed schedule for Temple
activities during and after Convocation will be available in the foyer and online at

12

13
13
14
14
15
17
18
25

2

8

15
18
22
26
30

»

7

7

16
20
27
28
31

4
10
20
21
22

23
24

2

8

15
22
24
25
31

EncinitasTemple.org)

Encinitas Pilgrimage Tour (No Sunday School or Teen Group)
See Post-Convocation Week flyer or EncinitasTemple.org
Morning Meditation

The Bhagvad Gita Reading & Meditation Service

Morning Meditation

Evening Meditation

Morning Meditation

Potluck

Day of Service

6-hour Meditation

Janmashtami Service

Kirtan Under the Stars (Ashram Grounds)
Day of Service

Monthly Temple Meeting

6-hour Meditation

Lahiri Mahasaya’s Mahasamadhi Service
Lahiri Mahasaya’s Birthday Service

Kriyaban Ceremony

Hong-Sau Technique Class for Teens and Sunday School children
(10 years or older)

Kriya Check

Monthly Temple Meeting

Day of Service

6-hour Meditation

Holiday Toy Drive for CRC begins (See flyer for details)
“Queen’s Court” Children’s Event (See Sunday School flyer)

Aum Technique Class for Teens

Day of Service

Monthly Temple Meeting

Interfaith Service

Thanksgiving Morning Meditation
Thanksgiving Evening Meditation
Movie, Awake — The Life of Yogananda
6-hour Meditation

Christmas Party at the Encinitas Community Center

Mother Center Christmas Open House

All-Day Christmas Meditation

6- hour Meditation

Christmas Eve - Second Coming of Christ Reading & Meditation
Christmas Day Meditation

New Year’s Eve Kirtan

New Year’s Eve Meditation

EncinitasTemple.org
760-436-7220
www.Yogananda-SRF.org

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

7:15am.-8:15a.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:15a.m. - 8:15a.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:15a.m. - 8:15a.m.
6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Ends November 25
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
TBD

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.- 2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m. - 11:15 p.m.
11:30 p.m. -12:15 a.m.



