Self-Realization Fellowship Encinitas Temple

2018 Calendar of Special Services and Events

Dates and times are subject to change. Please verify with the current quarterly calendar.

February	January	Friday Saturday Tuesday Saturday Saturday Sunday	5 13 16 20 27 28	Paramahansa Yogananda's Birthday Service Paramahansa Yogananda's Commemorative Meditation Monthly Temple Meeting Day of Service 6-hour Meditation Energization Exercises Technique Class	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 10:00 a.m 4:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday	Eshamo	•		•	•
Saturday 24 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:	rebruary	-		•	_
March Wednesday 7 Paramahansa Yogananda's Mahasamadhi Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Friday 9 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Mahasamadhi Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 20 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 24 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. Sunday 25 Aum Technique Class 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. Friday 30 Good Friday Meditation 7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Saturday 31 Day of Service (Easter Setup on Ashram Grounds) 7:00 a.m. Saturday 11 Easter Sunrise Service (Ashram Grounds) 8:00 a.m. Feaster Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds) 8:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. Fasturday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. Saturday 21 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 22 Kriya Review Class 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. Saturday 28 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. May Saturday 5 Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine <td< th=""><th></th><th>•</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></td<>		•			
March Wednesday 7 Paramahansa Yogananda's Mahasamadhi Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Friday 9 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Mahasamadhi Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 20 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Sunday 24 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. Sunday 25 Aum Technique Class 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. Friday 30 Good Friday Meditation 7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Saturday 31 Day of Service (Easter Setup on Ashram Grounds) 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. April Sunday 1 Easter Sunrise Service (Ashram Grounds) 7:00 a.m. Breakfast (Ashram Grounds) 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. Frimple Services take place as usual at 9:30 and 11:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. Easter Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds) 9:30 a.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. Saturday 21 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. May Saturday 5 Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine 11:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.		•			
Friday		Sunday	25	Hong-Sau Technique Class	12:30 p.m1:30 p.m.
Tuesday	March	Wednesday	7	Paramahansa Yogananda's Mahasamadhi Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Saturday		Friday	9	Swami Sri Yukteswar's Mahasamadhi Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Sunday 25		Tuesday	20	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Friday 30 Good Friday Meditation 7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. April Sunday 1 Easter Sunrise Service (Ashram Grounds) 8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. Easter Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds) 9:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. Movie 7:00 p.m. Easter Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds) 9:30 a.m. Movie 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 3 aturday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 5 aturday 21 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 22 Kriya Review Class 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. 1:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. Thursday 10 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:00		Saturday	24	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Saturday Sunday 1		Sunday	25	Aum Technique Class	12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.
Saturday Sunday 1		Friday	30	Good Friday Meditation	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.
Breakfast (Ashram Grounds)		Saturday	31	Day of Service (Easter Setup on Ashram Grounds)	
Temple Services take place as usual at 9:30 and 11:00 a.m. Easter Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds) 9:30 a.m. Movie 7:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. Saturday 21 Day of Service 9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Sunday 22 Kriya Review Class 12:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. Saturday 28 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. Thursday 10 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 15 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 3 Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	April	Sunday	1	Easter Sunrise Service (Ashram Grounds)	7:00 a.m.
Saturday				Breakfast (Ashram Grounds)	8:00 a.m.
Saturday				Temple Services take place as usual at 9:30 and 11:00 a.m.	
Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 21 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Sunday 22 Kriya Review Class 12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m. Saturday 28 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. May Saturday 5 Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine 11:00 a.m 4:00 p.m. Thursday 10 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 15 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 19 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 Day of Service				Easter Children's Family Service (Ashram Grounds)	9:30 a.m.
Saturday 21		Saturday	14	Movie Night - SRF Satsanga Video, Reception 6 - 6:45 p.m.	Movie 7:00 p.m.
Sunday 22		Tuesday		Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
May Saturday 5 Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine 11:00 a.m 4:00 p.m. Thursday 10 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 15 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 19 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Saturday	21	Day of Service	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
May Saturday 5 Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine 11:00 a.m 4:00 p.m. Thursday 10 Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Tuesday 15 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 19 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Sunday	22	Kriya Review Class	12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.
Thursday		Saturday	28	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday 15 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 19 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	May	Saturday	5	Pilgrimage Tour to Lake Shrine	11:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.
Saturday 19 Saturday Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Saturday 26 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Thursday	10	Swami Sri Yukteswar's Birthday Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Tuesday	15	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
June Sunday 3 Temple Picnic 12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m. Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Saturday	19	Day of Service	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Saturday	26	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Saturday 16 Day of Service 9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Tuesday 19 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	June	Sunday	3	Temple Picnic	12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
Saturday 23 6-hour Meditation 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Saturday	16	Day of Service	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
July Saturday 14 Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds) 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Tuesday	19	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		Saturday	23	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Saturday 14 India Night (Ashram grounds) 5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	July	Saturday	14	Day of Service (India Night prep, Ashram grounds)	9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday 17 Monthly Temple Meeting 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m. Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	-	-	14		_
Wednesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service 7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.		•			
				• •	
		Saturday			8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.

August	Sun-Sat	5-11	SRF Convocation in Los Angeles – No Sunday School (Detailed schedule for Temple activities during and after Convocation will be available in the foyer and online at EncinitasTemple.org)		
	Sunday	12	Encinitas Pilgrimage Tour (No Sunday School or Teen Group) See Post-Convocation Week flyer or Encinitas Temple.org	8:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.	
	Monday	13	Morning Meditation	7:15 a.m 8:15 a.m.	
	Monday	13	The Bhagvad Gita Reading & Meditation Service	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	
	Tuesday	14	Morning Meditation	7:15 a.m 8:15 a.m.	
	Tuesday	14	Evening Meditation	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	
	Wednesday	15	Morning Meditation	7:15 a.m 8:15 a.m.	
	Friday	17	Potluck	6:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Saturday	18	Day of Service	9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	25	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	
September	Sunday	2	Janmashtami Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Saturday	8	Kirtan Under the Stars (Ashram Grounds)	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	15	Day of Service	9:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
	Tuesday	18	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Saturday	22	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	
	Wednesday	26	Lahiri Mahasaya's Mahasamadhi Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Sunday	30	Lahiri Mahasaya's Birthday Service	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
October	Saturday	6	Kriyaban Ceremony	3:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.	
	Sunday	7	Hong-Sau Technique Class for Teens and Sunday School children (10 years or older)	9:30 a.m.	
	Sunday	7	Kriya Check	12:30 p.m.	
	Tuesday	16	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Saturday	20	Day of Service	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	27	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	
	Sunday	28	Holiday Toy Drive for CRC begins (See flyer for details)	Ends November 25	
	Wednesday	31	"Queen's Court" Children's Event (See Sunday School flyer)	5:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	
November	Sunday	4	Aum Technique Class for Teens	9:30 a.m.	
	Saturday	10	Day of Service	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	
	Tuesday	20	Monthly Temple Meeting	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	
	Wednesday	21	Interfaith Service	TBD	
	Thursday	22	Thanksgiving Morning Meditation	8:00 a.m 9:00 a.m.	
			Thanksgiving Evening Meditation	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	
	Friday	23	Movie, Awake – The Life of Yogananda	6:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	24	6-hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	
December	Sunday	2	Christmas Party at the Encinitas Community Center	2:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	8	Mother Center Christmas Open House	12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	15	All-Day Christmas Meditation	10:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	
	Saturday	22	6- hour Meditation	8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	
	Monday	24	Christmas Eve - Second Coming of Christ Reading & Meditation	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	
	Tuesday	25	Christmas Day Meditation	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	
	Monday	31	New Year's Eve Kirtan	9:00 p.m 11:15 p.m.	
			New Year's Eve Meditation	11:30 p.m12:15 a.m.	

EncinitasTemple.org 760-436-7220 www.Yogananda-SRF.org